

Treasure Coast USBC Hall of Fame 1391 NW St. Lucie West Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986 Suite 389

Date:

To:

I am writing to request a sponsorship or donation to the Second Annual Treasure Coast USBC Hall of Fame Golf Tournament, hosted by the Treasure Coast USBC Hall of Fame to benefit our Treasure Coast Youth Scholarship Program.

The Treasure Coast USBC is a local branch of United States Bowling Congress. We are involved in many local, regional and national causes, and are committed to growing the sport of bowling within our local community, youth organizations as well as offering three scholarship opportunities to graduating seniors. We strive toward procuring an avenue for the continuation of education and bowling from a local youth level right through college. Our TCUSBC Hall of Fame has developed this program as part of the TCUSBC and look forward to promoting and raising money for the Youth bowlers of the Treasure Coast.

Our Third Annual Treasure Coast USBC Hall of Fame Golf Tournament is on May 11th, 2024 at the **Gator Trace Golf Club**. This year, we expect to host 90+ players. We look forward to your participation and support.

Multiple graduating seniors will benefit from this year's Tournament. Receiving scholarships toward their college campaigns. Other local organizations will benefit as well as we begin to game plan ways to elevate the sport through donations into local youth bowling programs, tournaments, education and leadership programs.

We would love to be able to list you as a sponsor or offer an item from you for our Raffle Giveaway. We've taken the liberty of attaching a copy of our 501©3 Certification, as well as a letter for your tax records and a Contributors Commitment form. You may either reply to this by email to (imdadoc@gmail.com, mvisconte@fcedge.com) or by mail to the address above or the address under my signature. And please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions you might have.

Regards,

lan Boykin Michael Visconte Teasure Coast USBC Hall of Famers Once you have completed your sponsor form please save the .pdf to your desktop and click either email address below to send as an attachment. Then send the email. *Thank you for your support*

imdadoc@icloud.com

mvisconte@fcedge.com

The Treasure Coast USBC Hall of Fame is hosting their Annual Golf Tournament on Saturday, May 11th, 2024 at **Gator Trace Golf Club**. 100% of the proceeds will support the USBC and the Youth Scholarship Program.

We are asking for your support as a sponsor, golfer, or with an item for raffle giveaway. All gifts are tax-deductible as Treasure Coast USBC is a 501(c)3 tax exempt organization (85-8013979818C-7).

Platinum Sponsor (\$5,000)		Donation:
Includes: Foursome for this Tournament, 2 Tee signs,		Gift for Auction (item description and estimated value)
Signage at check-in table, Special reco	ognition at lunch,	
Signage at concession		
Gold Sponsor (\$2,500)		
Includes: Foursome for this Tourname	nt, 1 Tee sign,	
Special recognition at lunch		
🖵 Silver Sponsor (\$1,250)		Donation:
Includes: Foursome for this Tournament,		Gift bag items (item description and estimated value)
Special recognition at lunch		
ep colari coogintion a tranon		
🖵 Bronze Sponsor (\$750)		
Includes: 1 Tee sign, Special recognition	on at lunch	
Lunch Sponsor	(\$500)	
		Donation:
Refreshment Sponsor	(\$225)	We are unable to sponsor at this time, please accept
		this donation of \$

Sponsorship Levels and Donation Options

If you are unable to make a monetary donation, please consider the following:

Gift bag item donation (125 of the same item, plus business card / flyer if desired).

Thank you for your consideration and support! For more information please call or email: Ian Boykin: 772.528-2647 or email <u>imdadoc@icloud.com</u> Michael Visconte 772-631-6120 or email <u>mvisconte@fcedge.com</u>

U YES! We are interested in sponsoring the golf tournament.

Name:	20
Email Address:	HALL OF FAME
Business Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	YOUTH BOWLER OF THE YEAR
Contact	20

If donating by check please make payable to: Treasure Coast USBC